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POS
909
901
908
902
904
905
906
903
907

Article no.
2.840-095.0
2.889-141.0
2.889-146.0
2.889-153.0
2.889-172.0
2.889-194.0
5.130-655.0
6.904-285.0
6.907-449.0
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Description

Car nozzle packaged NW 40

Hose electrically conducting packaged NW
Extension hose packaged NW40 2.5m
Floor tool packaged NW40 360mm

Elbow electrically conducting NW40 1K
Set suction tube stainless steel NW40 55
Crevice nozzle DN 40 300mm 1:50

Filter bags 5St. -NT 65/2 ECO

Flat pleated filter PE/PTFE M 0,95 m?
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Quantity
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Unit
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
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